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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 07/28/2015 6:00 pm Football Team Picnic Senator Field
Thu 08/06/2015 3:30 pm Gym 2 Reserved - Football Practice Gym 2
Mon 08/17/2015 3:30 pm Football Practice Gym 2
Tue 08/18/2015 3:30 pm Football Practice Gym 2
Wed 08/19/2015 3:30 pm Football Practice Gym 2
Fri 08/21/2015 7:00 pm Football Varsity vs Johnson (Pre-Season) Senator Field
Sat 08/22/2015 10:00 am Walk for Water Senator Field - Track
Mon 08/24/2015 6:00 pm Football JV @ James Clemens James Clemens High School
Mon 08/31/2015 6:00 pm Football JV vs Madison Academy Senator Field
Tue 09/08/2015 2:00 pm NCAA Clearing House Informational Meeting Library
Mon 09/14/2015 6:00 pm Football JV @ Bob Jones Bob Jones High Sch
Mon 09/21/2015 6:00 pm Football JV vs Huntsville Senator Field
Mon 09/28/2015 6:00 pm Football JV vs Grissom Senator Field
Mon 10/05/2015 6:00 pm Football JV vs Hazel Green Senator Field
Mon 10/12/2015 6:00 pm Football JV @ Buckhorn Buckhorn High Sch
Mon 10/19/2015 6:00 pm Football JV vs Freshman Senator Field
Tue 01/05/2016 6:30 pm Quarterback Club Meeting Football Fieldhouse
Tue 02/02/2016 6:30 pm MANDATORY Football Meeting Football Fieldhouse
Tue 02/09/2016 6:30 pm MANDATORY Football Meeting Football Fieldhouse
Tue 02/16/2016 6:30 pm MANDATORY Football Meeting Football Fieldhouse
Mon 02/29/2016 6:30 pm Quarterback Club Meeting Football Fieldhouse
Tue 03/01/2016 6:30 pm Quarterback Club Meeting Football Fieldhouse
Tue 04/05/2016 6:30 pm Quarterback Club Meeting Football Fieldhouse
Tue 05/03/2016 6:30 pm Quarterback Club Meeting Football Fieldhouse
Thu 05/05/2016 5:30 pm Athletic Physicals Gym 1

Athletic Training Room
Thu 05/19/2016 7:00 pm Football Varsity Spring Game @ Austin Austin High Sch
Tue 06/07/2016 6:30 pm Quarterback Club Meeting Football Fieldhouse
Tue 07/05/2016 6:30 pm Quarterback Club Meeting Football Fieldhouse
Tue 07/26/2016 4:00 pm Football Family Day Senator Field House

Senator Field
Senator Field - Track
Concession Stand Area - Football
Football Fieldhouse


